
Granger Middle School Chorus 
Important Dates 2019-2020 (Performances listed in bold font) 

 
Please mark the following important dates in your family/online calendar* 

 
 

● September 9-11 (Monday-Wednesday/3:15-5pm): Honors Chorus Auditions (all interested students)  

● Saturday, September 28 (Time TBD): ILMEA Auditions @ Traughber MS (select students nominated by Director)  

● Monday, October 7 (during school day): Music Fundraiser Kickoff (information sent home with students) 

● Monday, October 28: Music Fundraiser orders due by end of school day 

● Wednesday, November 6 (7pm): Chorus Concert (required for all Chorus students) 

● Wednesday. November 13: “Guys Only Sing Night” @ Metea Valley HS (optional event for male students) 

● Wednesday. November 13: Music Department Field Trip to Paramount Theater (evening performance; limited             
to first 125 students that register) 
 

● Thursday, November 21: Music Fundraiser Orders delivered (please pick up during PT conferences) 

● December 9-12 (Monday-Thursday, 3:15-5:00pm) - Musical Auditions (students sign-up for audition slots) 

● Tuesday, December 17 - Kaleidoscope Concert Setup (After school; volunteers needed) 

● Wednesday, December 18 (7pm): Kaleidoscope Concert (8th grade & Honors Chorus) 

● Saturday, February 15 (Time TBD): Solo & Ensemble Festival @ Hill MS (all interested students) 

● Saturday, March 7 (Time TBD): IPSD Choral Festival @ Fischer Middle School (Honors Chorus only) 

● (Tentative Spring Musical Dates) - Week of March 23-26 

● Tuesday, April 21 (7pm): Spring Chorus Concert (required for all Chorus students) 

● Saturday, May 16 (Performance Times TBD): Fine Arts Festival @ Metea Valley HS (required for all                
Chorus students) 

 
* Any additional dates will be communicated via email and the Granger Chorus website. 


